Position

Security Chief

Sergeant

Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer

Gate Officer

Gate Officer

Gate Officer

Gate Officer

Gate Officer

Gate Officer

Gate Officer

Gate Officer - Part Time

Patrol Officer

Gate Officer

Patrol Officer - Part Time

Other Positions Held Special District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Department

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Security

Total Wages

$92,330

$55,271

$46,097

$42,030

$40,798

$40,391

$35,504

$34,864

$33,630

$33,557

$32,888

$29,327

$27,171

$27,121

$22,596

$16,154

$11,094

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,100

$16,464

$8,685

$23,349

$23,373

$6,490

$7,234

$22,700

$22,686

$12,214

$12,006

$11,501

$9,863

$4,513

$3,909

$2,770

$1,849



Gate Officer

Gate Office - Temp

Patrol Officer

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Security

Security

Security

$8,487

$5,662

$1,235

$7,011

$0

$117



