Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Security Chief		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$92,330	\$23,100
Sergeant		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$55,271	\$16,464
Patrol Officer		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$46,097	\$8,685
Patrol Officer		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$42,030	\$23,349
Patrol Officer		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$40,798	\$23,373
Patrol Officer		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$40,391	\$6,490
Gate Officer		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$35,504	\$7,234
Gate Officer		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$34,864	\$22,700
Gate Officer		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$33,630	\$22,686
Gate Officer		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$33,557	\$12,214
Gate Officer		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$32,888	\$12,006
Gate Officer		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$29,327	\$11,501
Gate Officer		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$27,171	\$9,863
Gate Officer - Part Time		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$27,121	\$4,513
Patrol Officer		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$22,596	\$3,909
Gate Officer		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$16,154	\$2,770
Patrol Officer - Part Time		Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$11,094	\$1,849

Gate Officer	Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$8,487	\$7,011
Gate Office - Temp	Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$5,662	\$0
Patrol Officer	Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Security	\$1,235	\$117